Product specification

N
Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

RAPID VEST

RAPID VEST, workwear vest, white

300 g/m2

60% cotton, 40% polyester

Twill

0.868 kg

1.0125 kg

286

8/1

0.395 mx0.3 mx0.595 m
8.1kg

3473832219846
620190000000

171



